FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1

FS1
FS1

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
PREMIERE
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
PREMIERE
REPLAY
REPLAY

REPLAY
REPLAY
LIVE
REPLAY
REPLAY
PREMIERE
PREMIERE
PREMIERE
REPLAY
REPLAY
PREMIERE
REPLAY
REPLAY
LIVE
REPLAY

REPLAY
REPLAY

XFL
XFL
XFL
XFL
XFL
WWE
FILMS
WWE
WWE
STUDIO
WWE
PBC

NASCAR
NASCAR
STUDIO
NASCAR
SPECIAL
STUDIO
CFB

PBC
STUDIO
CFB
STUDIO
FILMS
STUDIO
AFL

PBC

PBC
PBC

FOX SPORTS LIVE EVENT AND STUDIO PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE

ALL TIMES EASTERN
UPDATED AS OF 3/17/2020

*Includes full FS1 schedule, as well as live events and premieres on FOX and FS2 - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TUESDAY 3/17/2020

XFL: LA Wildcats at Houston Roughnecks

XFL: St. Louis Battlehawks at Houston Roughnecks
XFL: Seattle Dragons at St. Louis Battlehawks
XFL: NY Guardians at Dallas Renegades

XFL: Houston Roughnecks at Dallas Renegades
WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN

MAGNIFY PRESENTS: THE GREAT BRADY HEIST
WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN

WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN

TMZ SPORTS

WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN

FOX PBC FIGHT NIGHT: Tony Harrison vs Jermell Charlo Il

WEDNESDAY 3/18/2020
NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Daytona 500 (2020)
NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Las Vegas (2020)
THE HERD WITH COLIN COWHERD
NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Phoenix (2020)
BEYOND THE WHEEL
SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED
FOX COLLEGE FOOTBALL: 2011 Big Ten Championship - Wisconsin vs Michigan State
PBC COLLECTION: Flores vs Nguyen (Feb. 21, 2017)
SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED
FOX COLLEGE FOOTBALL: 2011 Big Ten Championship - Wisconsin vs Michigan State
TMZ SPORTS
GRONK, TONY AND SHANNON: THE THREE GOATS
SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED
AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE: Richmond vs Carlton
PBC COLLECTION Spence Jr. vs Porter (Sept. 28, 2019)

THURSDAY 3/19/2020
FOX PBC FIGHT NIGHT: Shawn Porter vs Yordenis Ugas (3/9/2019)
PBC COLLECTION: Garcia vs Lipinets (Mar. 10, 2018)

6:00AM
9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
6:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
10:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
2:00AM
4:00AM

6:00AM
9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
10:00PM
11:00PM
12:00AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM
4:00AM
5:00AM

6:00AM
8:00AM



FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FBC
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

REPLAY
LIVE
REPLAY
REPLAY
PREMIERE
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
PREMIERE
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

REPLAY
REPLAY
LIVE

LIVE

LIVE
REPLAY
PREMIERE
LIVE
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
PREMIERE
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

PBC
STUDIO
PBC
BOXING
STUDIO
SOCCER
STUDIO
SOCCER
STUDIO
STUDIO
SOCCER
FILMS
STUDIO

NASCAR
NASCAR
STUDIO
HORSES
HORSES
FILMS

STUDIO
WWE

SOCCER
STUDIO
SOCCER
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
SOCCER
STUDIO
SOCCER

FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW Manny Pacquiao vs Keith Thurman (July 20, 2019)
THE HERD WITH COLIN COWHERD

FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW Errol Spence Jr. vs Shawn Porter (Sept. 28, 2019)
PBC COLLECTION Spence Jr. vs Garcia (Mar. 16, 2019)

SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED

FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Japan (2015)

SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED

FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Japan (2015)

TMZ SPORTS

SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED

FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Japan (2015)

THE BECKHAM EFFECT

TMZ SPORTS

FRIDAY 3/20/2020
NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Daytona 500 (2020)
NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Phoenix (2020)
THE HERD WITH COLIN COWHRD
AMERICA'S DAY AT THE RACES
AMERICA'S DAY AT THE RACES
NFL FILMS PRESENTS Billy Sims
SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED
WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN
FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Netherlands (2019)
SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED
FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Netherlands (2019)
TMZ SPORTS
TMZ SPORTS
SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED
FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Netherlands (2019)
SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED
FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Japan (2015)

9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
10:00PM
11:00PM
1:00AM
1:30AM
2:30AM
4:30AM
5:30AM

6:00AM
9:00AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
10:00PM
11:00PM
12:00AM
1:00AM
1:30AM
2:30AM
4:30AM
5:30AM



