FOX SPORTS LIVE EVENT AND STUDIO PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE ALL TIMES EASTERN

UPDATED AS OF 3/17/2020

*Includes full FS1 schedule, as well as live events and premieres on FOX and FS2 - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TUESDAY 3/17/2020

FS1	REPLAY	XFL	XFL: LA Wildcats at Houston Roughnecks	6:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	XFL	XFL: St. Louis Battlehawks at Houston Roughnecks	9:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	XFL	XFL: Seattle Dragons at St. Louis Battlehawks	12:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	XFL	XFL: NY Guardians at Dallas Renegades	3:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	XFL	XFL: Houston Roughnecks at Dallas Renegades	6:00PM
FS2	PREMIERE	WWE	WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN	8:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	FILMS	MAGNIFY PRESENTS: THE GREAT BRADY HEIST	9:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	WWE	WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN	10:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	WWE	WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN	12:00AM
FS2	PREMIERE	STUDIO	TMZ SPORTS	12:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	WWE	WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN	2:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	PBC	FOX PBC FIGHT NIGHT: Tony Harrison vs Jermell Charlo II	4:00AM
			WEDNESDAY 3/18/2020	
FS1	REPLAY	NASCAR	NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Daytona 500 (2020)	6:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	NASCAR	NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Las Vegas (2020)	9:00AM
FS1	LIVE	STUDIO	THE HERD WITH COLIN COWHERD	12:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	NASCAR	NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Phoenix (2020)	3:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	SPECIAL	BEYOND THE WHEEL	6:00PM
FS1	PREMIERE	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	7:00PM
FS1	PREMIERE	CFB	FOX COLLEGE FOOTBALL: 2011 Big Ten Championship - Wisconsin vs Michigan State	8:00PM
FS2	PREMIERE	PBC	PBC COLLECTION: Flores vs Nguyen (Feb. 21, 2017)	10:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	11:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	CFB	FOX COLLEGE FOOTBALL: 2011 Big Ten Championship - Wisconsin vs Michigan State	12:00AM
FS1	PREMIERE	STUDIO	TMZ SPORTS	3:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	FILMS	GRONK, TONY AND SHANNON: THE THREE GOATS	3:30AM
FS1	REPLAY	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	4:00AM
FS2	LIVE	AFL	AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE: Richmond vs Carlton	4:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	PBC	PBC COLLECTION Spence Jr. vs Porter (Sept. 28, 2019)	5:00AM
			THURSDAY 3/19/2020	
FS1	REPLAY	PBC	FOX PBC FIGHT NIGHT: Shawn Porter vs Yordenis Ugas (3/9/2019)	6:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	PBC	PBC COLLECTION: Garcia vs Lipinets (Mar. 10, 2018)	8:00AM

FS1	REPLAY	PBC	FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW Manny Pacquiao vs Keith Thurman (July 20, 2019)	9:00AM
FS1	LIVE	STUDIO	THE HERD WITH COLIN COWHERD	12:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	PBC	FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW Errol Spence Jr. vs Shawn Porter (Sept. 28, 2019)	3:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	BOXING	PBC COLLECTION Spence Jr. vs Garcia (Mar. 16, 2019)	6:00PM
FS1	PREMIERE	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	7:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	SOCCER	FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Japan (2015)	8:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	10:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	SOCCER	FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Japan (2015)	11:00PM
FS1	PREMIERE	STUDIO	TMZ SPORTS	1:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	1:30AM
FS1	REPLAY	SOCCER	FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Japan (2015)	2:30AM
FS1	REPLAY	FILMS	THE BECKHAM EFFECT	4:30AM
FS1	REPLAY	STUDIO	TMZ SPORTS	5:30AM
			FRIDAY 3/20/2020	
FS1	REPLAY	NASCAR	NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Daytona 500 (2020)	6:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	NASCAR	NASCAR CUP SERIES RACING: Phoenix (2020)	9:00AM
FS1	LIVE	STUDIO	THE HERD WITH COLIN COWHRD	12:00PM
FS2	LIVE	HORSES	AMERICA'S DAY AT THE RACES	1:30PM
FS1	LIVE	HORSES	AMERICA'S DAY AT THE RACES	3:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	FILMS	NFL FILMS PRESENTS Billy Sims	6:30PM
FS1	PREMIERE	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	7:00PM
FBC	LIVE	WWE	WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN	8:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	SOCCER	FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Netherlands (2019)	8:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	10:00PM
FS1	REPLAY	SOCCER	FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Netherlands (2019)	11:00PM
FS2	PREMIERE	STUDIO	TMZ SPORTS	12:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	STUDIO	TMZ SPORTS	1:00AM
FS1	REPLAY	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	1:30AM
FS1	REPLAY	SOCCER	FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Netherlands (2019)	2:30AM
FS1	REPLAY	STUDIO	SKIP AND SHANNON: UNDISPUTED	4:30AM
FS1	REPLAY	SOCCER	FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FINAL: USA vs Japan (2015)	5:30AM